O TOURNAMENT RESULTS'/ SPORTING CLAYS IS

ILTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

NEBRASKA SJRU  TANNER MUFF 86 E3 RODNEY J HAYES 72 SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 8: WHOLE HOG

RES

JRCH SAMUEL B DUNCAN 92 |SICH JACOB UPHOFF 85 | OPEN

VTCH STEVE NAATJES 93 |SIRU TANNER MUFF 73 | 9 Attended
OAK CREEK SPORTING CLUB VTRU ROB WALLING 92 [SJ3  AGUSTUS GOMEZ 71 [M1  DAVIDL MILLER 93
BRAINARD, NE VT3 DAN BRYANT 91 [JRCH MASON M WELLER 88 [M2  STEVE NAATIES 90
6/16/2019 SVCH DOUG REIBER 95 |JRRU GUS A DUNBAR 87 |AA1  GREGJANDERSON 84
WHOLE HOG OPEN SVRU STEPHEN W SEXTON 90 |[JR3  LEIGHTON WEBB 83 B1 TOM BENNETT 81

LYCH KATIE Z DETTMANN 92 |VTCH ROBWALLING 89 [c1  TOM MENZE 94
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: WHOLEHOG | [YRU LAURA L OLSEN 90 |VTRU ROGER BAHR 89 |D1  TANNER MUFF 69
OPEN LY3  MAKENNA SCHOMAKER 79 |VT3  STEVE NAATIES 87 |D2  KARLIE MUFF 67
51 Attended SSCH  DENNIS D BRISTLE 88 |SVCH LEE W KROUSE 88 D3 HUNTER GILBERTSON 63
M1 MARKANTHONY CONWAY 93 | sspy TOM BENNETT 85 |SVRU RUSS GROHS 83 |E1  ADAMIJ MILLER 92
M2 STEVE NAATJES 92 |ss3  LARRY W POST 77 |Sv3  STEPHEN W SEXTON 83 [SICH TANNER MUFF 69
M3 TANNER HACKEL 90 LYCH KARLIE MUFF 75 | VTCH STEVE NAATJES 90
AA1  JIM DUNCAN 94 | SPORTING - 410 BORE A 4: WHOLE HOG | LYRU LAURA L OLSEN 73 | VTRU GREGJANDERSON 84
AA2  STEPHEN W SEXTON 92 OPEN LY3  DEANNA MEYERS 71 SVCH TOM MENZE 94
AA3  GREGJANDERSON 90 |37 Attended SSCH DENNIS DOC HOLLIDAY 93 | LYCH KARLIE MUFF 67
Al JON PETERKA 88 (M1  STEVE NAATIES 91 |SSRU DAVID L GYHRA 81 |SSCH TOM BENNETT 81
A2 TERRY FOOTE 83 M2 JEFFL VAN PELT 90 |SS3  TOM BENNETT 77
A3 BRUCE WHITTEN 78 M3  TODD KAVOURAS 89 SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: WHOLE HOG
B1 SAMUEL B DUNCAN 93 [ AA1  JAKE A WHIPPLE 93 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 6: WHOLE HOG | OPEN
B2 TOM BENNETT 87 | AA2  STEPHEN W SEXTON 91 | OPEN 94 Attended
B3~ MAXRTHOMPSON 86 | AA3  GREGJANDERSON 89 |76 Attended CH  CODYESCRITT 148
c1 TOM MENZE 94 a1 BRUCE WHITTEN 87 |M1  MARKANTHONY CONWAY 96 RU  AUSTIN T SVOBODA 147
€2 TIMTABER 85 (A2 TERRY FOOTE 80 |M2  CODYESCRITT 96 | M1  CHASE W WALTER 144
C3  ANDREW F VAN DEUN 84 p1 LARRY R CHINN 87 |M3  AUSTIN T SVOBODA 95 | M2  STEVE NAATIES 142
D1 TOM SMITH 8 B2 MAX R THOMPSON 86 |AA1  JAKE A WHIPPLE 97 [M3  MARK HACKEL 140
D2 KATIE ZDETTMANN 85 (B3 DOUGLASRICHTER 85 |AA2  LAURA LOLSEN 92 |AA1  JAMES F BAUMAN 144
D3 MICHAEL C SVOBODA 82 |c1  TOM MENZE 94 |AA3  THOMAS ROWE 91 |AA2  JAKE A WHIPPLE 142
El DEANNA MEYERS 79 1Dl KATIEZ DETTMANN 79 |Al1  ZACH BRYANT 96 |AA3  DAVE GOCKEN 141
E2 KOHLTYN C MAJER 76 |D2  MARKPORTZ 78 |A2  DENNIS DOC HOLLIDAY 90 |A1  ROBWALLING 133
E3 WARREN K DONNER 75 |Dp3  RANDY MAJER 74 |A3  ROBWALLING 88 |A2  RANDY HENNINGSEN 132
SICH  JACOB UPHOFF 84 g KOHLTYN C MAJER 81 |B1  JIMCRAFT 93 |A3  KENNETH L ABEL 131
SJRU  TANNER MUFF 76 E2 MAKENNA SCHOMAKER 78  [B2 SAM CALVETTI 89 B1 MASON M WELLER 133
SI3 KOHLTYN C MAJER 76 |3 MADILYN J VAN PELT 52 |B3  TOMBENNETT 88 |B2  SAMUELB DUNCAN 132
JRCH  SAMUEL B DUNCAN 93 |SICH KOHLTYN C MAJER 81 [C1  TOM MENZE 97 [B3  SAM CALVETTI 129
VTCH  STEVE NAATJES 92 [s)3  TANNER MUFF 68 |[c2 KEITH KRZYZANOWSKI 89 |[c1 LANE S SORENSEN 142
VTRU GREG J ANDERSON 90 | JRCH SAMUEL B DUNCAN 83 |C3 HANK M MCVEIGH 87 |C2  LEIGHTON WEBB 141
VT3 TOM SMITH 89 [ VTCH STEVE NAATIES 91 D1 KATIE Z DETTMANN 92 |c3 TOM MENZE 139
SVCH TOM MENZE 94 [ VTRU GREGJANDERSON 89 | D2 BRAYDEN WELLER 91 D1 GUS A DUNBAR 137
SVRU  STEPHEN W SEXTON 92 (VT3  LARRYRCHINN 87 |D3  GUSADUNBAR 89 |D2  ZACHEGELAND 136
SV3  PAT WILLIAMS 90  [svcH TOM MENZE 94 |E1 ADAM J MILLER 83 [D3  BRAIDENRHURD 134
LYCH  KATIE Z DETTMANN 85 [SVRU STEPHEN W SEXTON 91 E2 KOHLTYN C MAJER 80 E1 GRANT REYNOLDS 126
LYRU LAURA L OLSEN 83 [sv3  BRUCE WHITTEN 87 |E3 DEAN VIRGL 78 | E2 MAKENNA SCHOMAKER 117
LY3  DEANNA MEYERS 79 | LYCH LAURALOLSEN 82 [SICH TANNER MUFF 89 |[E3 KOHLTYN C MAJER 116
SSCH  JON PETERKA 88 LYRU KATIE Z DETTMANN 79 |SIRU JACOB UPHOFF 86 |SICH ZACH EGELAND 136
SSRU  TOM BENNETT 87 LY3  MAKENNA SCHOMAKER 78 |SI3  KOHLTYN C MAJER 80 |SJRU TANNER MUFF 125
SS3 DENNIS D BRISTLE 85 | SSCH DENNIS D BRISTLE 84 | JRRU GUS A DUNBAR 89 |SI3  CODY NELSON 120

SSRU TOM BENNETT 81 |JR3  MASON M WELLER 88 |JRCH LANE S SORENSEN 142
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: WHOLE HOG VTCH TODD B WALTER 94 | JRRU LEIGHTON WEBB 141
OPEN SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 5: WHOLE HOG | VTRU  STEVE NAATJES 91 |JR3  LOGAN R SMITH 138
49 Attended OPEN VT3 SAM CALVETTI 89 | VTCH STEVE NAATIES 142
M1  DOUG REIBER 95 | 91 Attended SVCH TOM MENZE 97 |VTRU DAVE GOCKEN 141
M2 STEVE NAATIES 93 [M1  MARKANTHONY CONWAY 93 |SVRU DOUG REIBER 93 |VT3  MARK HACKEL 140
M3 ROBERTC OLSEN 89 M2  CHASE W WALTER 93 LYCH KATIE Z DETTMANN 92 | SVCH DOUG REIBER 140
AAl  JEFF MROSS 93 M3 AUSTIN T SVOBODA 91 LYRU LAURA L OLSEN 92 | SVRU TOM MENZE 139
AA2  JIM DUNCAN 93 [AAl  JAKE A WHIPPLE 96 |LY3  KARLIE MUFF 77 | SV3  STEPHEN W SEXTON 135
AA3  JAKE A WHIPPLE 92 [aA2  THOMAS ROWE 85 |SSCH DENNIS DOC HOLLIDAY 90 LYCH KATIE Z DETTMANN 127
Al ROB WALLING 92 [ AA3  JAMES F BAUMAN 84 |SSRU TOM BENNETT 88 LYRU LAURA L OLSEN 126
A2 ZACH BRYANT 88 | A1 DENNIS DOC HOLLIDAY 93 |SS3  DAVIDLGYHRA 72 |LY3  DEBORAH COLERICHTER 126
A3 BRUCE WHITTEN 87 a2 ROB WALLING 89 SSCH TOM BENNETT 117
B1 SAMUEL B DUNCAN 92 | a3 TERRY FOOTE 79 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 7: WHOLE HOG | SSRU  GEROLD L DICKERSON 104
B2 DAN BRYANT 91 |B1 MASON M WELLER 88 | OPEN
B3 DENNIS HARDER 8 B2 DENNIS HARDER 84 |5 Attended FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 9: WHOLE HOG
C1 TOM MENZE 89 B3 TIM O'CONNOR 81 AA1l  JAMES F BAUMAN 86 OPEN
c2 KEITH KRZYZANOWSKI 8 | LANCE HURD 92 |AA2  GREGJANDERSON 74 | 24 Attended
D1 KATIE Z DETTMANN 92 [c2  TIMTABER 86 |B1  JACOB O PETERSON 85 |M1  GORDON ROBINSON 47
D2 TANNER MUFF 86 |3 CHAD M GOMEZ 8 | B2 TOM BENNETT 76 M2  DAKOTA B MILLER 43
D3 DANIEL KRUGMAN 78 |D1  GUSADUNBAR 87 |c1 TOM MENZE 82 [M3  STEVE NAATIES 43
E1 KOHLTYN C MAJER 91 |p2  MICHAEL C SVOBODA 80 |VTCH GREGJANDERSON 74 | AA1  JIM DUNCAN 38
E2 RANDY L RAYMOND 88 D3 HUNTER GILBERTSON 80 |SVCH TOM MENZE 82 | AA2  JEFF MROSS 38
E3 DALE F KRUGMAN 81 E1 GRANT REYNOLDS 77 | SSCH TOM BENNETT 76 | AA3  STEPHEN W SEXTON 37
SJCH KOHLTYN C MAJER 91 E2 WARREN K DONNER 74 Al CARL B JOY 35
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B1

B2
C1
Cc2
Cc3
D1
D2
D3
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
SV3
LYCH

SAMUEL B DUNCAN
MASON M WELLER
TIM TABER

LOGAN R SMITH
TOM MENZE
TANNER MUFF
ZACH EGELAND
BRAYDEN WELLER
SAMUEL B DUNCAN
LOGAN R SMITH
TANNER MUFF
GORDON ROBINSON
STEVE NAATIJES
ROGER BAHR
STEPHEN W SEXTON
CARL B JOY

TOM MENZE

KATIE Z DETTMANN

38
26
38
37
25
36
36
33
38
37
36
47
43
42
37
35
25
32

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: WHOLE HOG

OPEN

42 Attended

M1 GRIFF LATTER

M2 MARK HACKEL

M3 DAVID L MILLER
AAl JAKE A WHIPPLE
AA2  DAVE GOCKEN

AA3  STEPHEN W SEXTON
Al TYE T SMITH

A2 CARL B JOY

B1 MASON M WELLER
B2 TIM O'CONNOR

B3 SAM CALVETTI

c1 JACOB UPHOFF

c2 ANDREW F VAN DEUN
c3 TOM MENZE

D1 MARK PORTZ

D2 TANNER MUFF

D3 KATIE Z DETTMANN
E1 RANDY L RAYMOND
E2 MAKENNA SCHOMAKER
E3 ADAM J MILLER
SICH JACOB UPHOFF
SJIRU  TANNER MUFF

SJ3 ZACH EGELAND
JRCH MASON M WELLER
VTCH MARK HACKEL
VTRU DAVE GOCKEN

VT3 GORDON ROBINSON
SVCH STEPHEN W SEXTON
SVRU TOM MENZE

Sv3 DOUG REIBER

LYCH KATIE Z DETTMANN
LYRU MAKENNA SCHOMAKER

48
47
47
46
45
43
45
39
45
36
34
43
41
41
41
37
37
39
30
23
43
37
36
45
47
45
44
43
41
41
37
30

PHEASANT BONANZA HUNT CLUB &
KENNEL

TEKAMAH, NE

6/23/2019

MISSOURI RIVER SHOOTOUT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: MISSOURI

RIVER SHOOTOUT

16 Attended

CH RIVER P KELLY

M1 STEVE WALTERS

M2 GREGORY L PRESTON
M3 ROGER BAHR

AAl TIMOTHY DETTMANN
B1 JACOB B CARPENTER
B2 TOM BENNETT

B3 HARRY WIECKHORST
C1 KATIE Z DETTMANN
Cc2 ANTHONY BORDERS
D1 TRAVIS MARTENSEN
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94
93
89
88
93
82
80
78
91
91
88

D2 TANNER MUFF 85
D3 HUNTER CARPENTER 85
SJCH  TANNER MUFF 85
SJRU  HUNTER CARPENTER 85
NE] DALTON NIELSEN 51
JRCH  RIVER P KELLY 94
VTCH ROGER BAHR 88
SVCH HARRY WIECKHORST 78
LYCH KATIE Z DETTMANN 91
SSCH TOM BENNETT 80

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MISSOURI

RIVER SHOOTOUT

24 Attended

CH RIVER P KELLY 93
M1 GREGORY L PRESTON 91
M2 STEVE WALTERS 89
M3 ROGER BAHR 76
AAl TIMOTHY DETTMANN 79
Al JIM RESPELIERS 75
A2 DEAN L KRIZ 71
A3 RANDY HENNINGSEN 63
B1 JACOB B CARPENTER 79
B2 TOM BENNETT 77
B3 HARRY WIECKHORST 74
C1 ANTHONY BORDERS 85
c2 KATIE Z DETTMANN 72
c3 TERRY KRIZ 64
D1 HUNTER CARPENTER 85
D2 TANNER MUFF 83
D3 TRAVIS MARTENSEN 80
E1 ADAM J MILLER 72
E2 JOHN C ARNOLD 53
SJCH HUNTER CARPENTER 85
SJRU  TANNER MUFF 83
SI3 DALTON NIELSEN 56
JRCH RIVER P KELLY 93
VTCH ROGER BAHR 76
VTRU PHILIP MCGUIRE 74
VT3 MARK E DEETZ 71
SVCH HARRY WIECKHORST 74
SVRU DEAN L KRIZ 71
Sv3 RANDY HENNINGSEN 63
LYCH KATIE Z DETTMANN 72
SSCH TOM BENNETT 77

LINCOLN TRAP AND SKEET
LINCOLN, NE

6/30/2019

INDEPENDANT SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1:

INDEPENDANT SHOOT

24 Attended

CH JACOB A MCTHENIA 90
M1 STEVE WALTERS 84
M2 ROGER BAHR 82
M3 JOSEPH L EXUM 65
AAl ANDREW WANEK 82
AA2 JOHN C STUERTZ 80
AA3 GENE MEYERS 73
Al DEAN L KRIZ 74
A2 JIM RESPELIERS 72
A3 DENNIS DOC HOLLIDAY 70
Bl TIM O'CONNOR 85
B2 HARRY WIECKHORST 71
B3 JOHN F MCMAHON 69
Cl DEREK L DISHMAN 82
C2 DAVID L GYHRA 72
D1 COLTON WHITE 84
D2 MICHAEL P GORDON 76
D3 ZACHARY BEERS 75
E1l FRED WHITE 67
E2 ADAM J MILLER 65
SJCH TANNER MUFF 71

JRCH DEREK L DISHMAN
JRRU  ZACHARY BEERS
VTCH TIM O'CONNOR
VTRU ANDREW WANEK
VT3 ROGER BAHR

SVCH MICHAEL P GORDON
SVRU DEAN L KRIZ

SV3 HARRY WIECKHORST
LYCH KARLIE MUFF

SSCH DAVID L GYHRA
SSRU  DENNIS DOC HOLLIDAY

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1:
INDEPENDANT SHOOT

12 Attended

CH STEVE WALTERS

M1 ROGER BAHR

M2 DOUG REIBER

AAl TIMOTHY DETTMANN
AA2 JOHN C STUERTZ

Al DEAN L KRIZ

Bl TIM O'CONNOR

B2 JOHN F MCMAHON
D1 KATIE Z DETTMANN
D2 MICHAEL P GORDON
E1l ADAM J MILLER
VTCH ROGER BAHR

VTRU TIM O'CONNOR

VT3 JOHN F MCMAHON
SVCH DOUG REIBER

SVRU DEAN L KRIZ

SV3  MICHAEL P GORDON
LYCH KATIE Z DETTMANN

82
75
85
82
82
76
74
71
68
72
70

91
80
80
79
72
71
79
75
75
70
58
80
79
75
80
71
70
75
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